SK9908
www.salukitec.com Digital Recever/Analyzer
demodulate a variety of data voice
·9kHz...4GHz/6GHz/10.8GHz/18.6GHz
frequency range
13dB noise figure (typical)
·20dBmmax level
15MHz real-time bandwidth (local display)

Standard configuration: main unit, 12V charger, carrying strap, user manual, safety box;
battery included.
9. Ordering information
Specification Frequency Range Product No. State
SK9908U 9kHz...4GHz SK9908U
Mass production
SK9908V 9kHz…6GHz SK99580V
SK9908A 9kHz…10.8GHz SK99580A
SK9908B 9kHz…18.6GHz SK99580B
SK9908 beta version 9kHz…12.4GHz SK99580.00
Stop production
1、Theprice does not include tax